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  40 competitors 
attended this month’s 
match which included 
one Lady, 2 juniors and 
3 new shooters. 
   With the help of 
Carlos, Amy, Phil and 

Jerry in running my squad, I was finally 
able to mingle more with the shooters 
on the other squads. I was pleased to 
see everyone pitching in to help reset 
the stages and digging tools out of 
their cars to help with a prop repair 
and generally having a good time on 
the range. 
   Two things became apparent to me 
from reviewing the scores. First is 
that the target that completely flips 
over gave a lot of people trouble in 
getting good hits. Second, everyone 
dreaded the double targets on the 
pop up and clamshell in stage 5. The 
ones that did well took the head 
shots on the clamshell unlike yours 
truly who was determined to shoot 
all body shots much to my demise. A 
few competitors jokingly told me what 
I could do with this stage. The ones 
that did poorly, like me, tried for body 
shots or didn’t plan a reload at the 
right time or had gun problems after 
the movers were activated. 
   Even so, I saw a few photo ops taken 
with Pecos Pete which is a creation 
from George Segnini’s collection of 
Cowboy props. If you ever get the 

PETER BRICKNER Match Stages
Stage 1: Yes, No, OMG – Start in any 
box, loaded in holster, engage 6 paper 
with 2 rounds each while shooting 
the array in front of each of 3 boxes. 
Targets surrounded by no-shoots. 
Total 12 rounds. 

Stage 2: Flipping Targets – Unloaded 
start from holster, engage each of 5 
paper with 2 rounds each and 2 steel 
until they fall. Steel activates flip over 
targets. Total of 12 rounds. 
Stage 3; Close Quarters – Loaded 
in holster, engage 4 targets at arm’s 
length away with 2 rounds each. Total 
of 8 rounds. 

Stage 4: Free and Strong – Loaded in 
holster, engage each of 4 targets with 
2 rounds each freestyle, mandatory 
reload, re-engage each target with 2 
rounds each strong hand only. Total of 
12 rounds. 

Stage 5: Pecos Pete Sees Double 
Trouble – Loaded in holster, toes on 
rear fault line, engage each of 9 paper 
with 2 rounds each, shoot steel leg 
under Pecos Pete to expose a target, 
activate stomp pad to engage pop-
up and clamshell targets. Total of 19 
rounds. 

Stage 6: Dizzy 2 – Loaded in holster, 
facing up range, toes touching rear 
fault line, hands at surrender. Engage 
10 paper with 2 rounds each and one 
steel until it falls within the confines 
of the fault lines. Steel activates drop 
turner. Total on 21 rounds.

chance to attend their monthly match 
you will find that he really knows how 
to dress up a stage. 
   Thanks to all for a safe match and 
coming out to support these events 
here at Matamoras. October’s match 
is the 3rd Sunday which is October 
18th. I am currently planning a Petey’s 
Pro Am all steel stage and a blind 
stage as an option for those who 
would like to try the experience of 
running a stage not knowing where or 
how many targets there are.

   John Blauvelt won the 50/50  and 
donated $56 back to the club. We 
thank him for his generosity.
     See you at the range, 
     Peter    



Matamoras Action Pistol - Matamoras Gun Club 
27 September 2015 

Name IDPA # 
Final 
Time RANK 

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down) 

PD NT PE FTN FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Overall 

Sal J Pinzone (ESP/EX) PENDING 84.88 1 13 0 0 0 0 11.37(0) 13.29(7) 2.67(0) 12.67(1) 20.27(4) 24.61(1) 

Seth Dotey (SSP/EX) PENDING 86.29 2 21 1 0 0 0 18.32(5) 12.75(5) 3.08(1) 12.47(2) 21.34(8) 18.33(0) 

Sal B Pinzone (ESP/EX) PENDING 89.06 3 22 0 0 0 0 13.69(1) 13.51(5) 3.08(0) 15.10(11) 22.92(4) 20.76(1) 

Nathan Blaede (SSP/SS) M81107 94.88 4 32 1 0 0 0 11.81(0) 13.01(5) 4.16(3) 13.41(4) 32.78(15) 19.71(5) 

Anthony Ruberto (SSP/MM) PENDING 95.03 5 12 0 0 0 0 15.05(0) 12.47(2) 3.35(0) 14.78(3) 24.79(4) 24.59(3) 

Jc Blauvelt (ESP/SS) M052355 97.19 6 13 0 0 0 0 13.92(0) 13.32(3) 3.23(0) 15.56(4) 26.00(5) 25.16(1) 

Peter Brickner (NFC/UC) A38797 102.99 7 44 0 0 0 0 12.71(0) 17.14(3) 3.39(1) 16.10(12) 33.49(26) 20.16(2) 

Richard S Baum (ESP/SS) A33471 103.34 8 26 1 0 0 0 21.12(7) 13.90(2) 3.41(1) 16.09(6) 26.68(9) 22.14(1) 

Jerry Gregg (ESP/MA) A23626 107.03 9 45 1 0 0 0 19.59(2) 15.81(8) 3.77(2) 15.54(7) 25.81(14) 26.51(12) 

Carlos Mercado (CDP/SS) A35244 107.40 10 22 0 0 0 0 18.08(3) 18.49(6) 4.52(0) 12.09(0) 29.26(7) 24.96(6) 

Vince Hall (ESP/UC) A39156 109.40 11 41 1 0 0 0 14.52(1) 16.70(9) 3.63(0) 15.47(6) 32.60(11) 26.48(14) 

Dan London (SSP/SS) PENDING 109.53 12 31 2 0 0 0 29.48(8) 13.46(1) 3.41(0) 15.04(7) 25.04(8) 23.10(7) 

Theo Balu (SSP/MM) M31879 114.63 13 38 0 0 0 0 15.45(1) 12.26(1) 3.34(0) 17.42(13) 38.95(18) 27.21(5) 

Scott Quinn (CDP/SS) PENDING 115.03 14 2 0 0 0 0 18.81(0) 14.56(0) 4.01(0) 18.06(0) 24.78(1) 34.81(1) 

Brent Dotey (ESP/SS) PENDING 116.63 15 41 0 0 0 0 15.02(0) 17.07(8) 3.59(0) 16.66(7) 28.80(15) 35.49(11) 

Patrick Allen (SSP/UC) PENDING 120.94 16 22 0 0 0 0 20.55(1) 15.18(3) 3.33(0) 24.52(9) 25.00(1) 32.36(8) 

Barry Zeek (SSP/SS) A117433 121.76 17 48 3 0 0 0 25.04(1) 14.45(5) 4.12(1) 16.48(8) 29.05(11) 32.62(22) 

Don Miller (SSP/SS) M12210 123.26 18 30 0 0 0 0 18.19(1) 19.95(8) 3.63(0) 16.49(2) 29.31(14) 35.69(5) 

Luke Dotey (ESP/MM) PENDING 127.69 19 39 1 0 0 0 22.17(3) 17.59(2) 4.37(0) 18.78(9) 34.06(15) 30.72(10) 

Bruce Brink (SSP/MM) A30104 129.24 20 42 0 0 0 0 23.05(0) 17.79(4) 3.81(0) 18.65(7) 38.19(25) 27.75(6) 

James Meola (SSP/MM) A790313 130.52 21 31 1 0 0 0 16.34(0) 19.73(7) 3.30(0) 14.42(3) 40.34(16) 36.39(5) 

Rob Veley (SSP/UC) PENDING 136.72 22 35 0 0 0 0 18.26(5) 18.89(5) 3.58(0) 19.31(6) 39.29(11) 37.39(8) 

George Segnini (SSP/SS) M14235 140.15 23 24 2 0 0 0 18.96(1) 20.23(4) 4.16(2) 20.65(6) 46.10(11) 30.05(0) 

Tim Benson (ESP/MM) PENDING 143.11 24 64 0 0 0 0 17.29(0) 21.52(8) 4.10(0) 24.34(18) 44.89(34) 30.97(4) 

Ken Rosanelli (ESP/MM) A01776 143.38 25 24 0 0 0 0 26.52(1) 17.22(6) 4.83(1) 20.78(7) 36.13(8) 37.90(1) 

Amy Pascale (SSP/MM) A883198 144.28 26 41 1 0 0 0 22.92(1) 18.13(5) 3.25(0) 28.78(19) 34.80(7) 36.40(9) 

Phil Pascale (CDP/SS) A421852 149.34 27 64 1 1 0 0 25.78(3) 19.94(8) 4.44(1) 24.29(16) 39.89(28) 35.00(8) 

Bill Hofaker (ESP/SS) M00099 149.62 28 34 0 0 0 0 20.47(0) 23.74(9) 3.89(0) 20.48(1) 36.85(13) 44.19(11) 

Michael Rendleman (ESP/MM) M23136 153.01 29 52 2 0 0 0 28.37(0) 23.54(9) 4.29(0) 18.64(4) 45.66(29) 32.51(10) 

Kevin Hite (SSP/NV) PENDING 153.63 30 81 1 0 0 0 23.36(0) 18.77(8) 6.18(0) 22.85(17) 39.63(24) 42.84(32) 

Aaron Nuccitelli (SSP/MM) M12524 157.55 31 52 2 0 0 0 27.93(6) 15.82(4) 3.30(0) 25.70(7) 54.41(26) 30.39(9) 

Timothy Kutschera (SSP/UC) PENDING 159.13 32 24 3 0 0 0 35.58(1) 19.46(1) 4.99(0) 19.22(10) 38.95(8) 40.93(4) 

William Fancher (SSP/UC) A09993 164.45 33 31 1 0 0 0 35.40(0) 23.99(12) 3.39(0) 18.12(4) 42.49(11) 41.06(4) 

Eugene Murphy (CDP/UC) PENDING 171.12 34 17 0 0 0 0 28.40(0) 20.19(4) 4.40(0) 25.94(3) 41.68(9) 50.51(1) 

Ben Gazzara (SSP/SS) PENDING 176.38 35 37 0 0 0 0 32.09(2) 19.01(0) 5.05(0) 34.31(17) 37.63(13) 48.29(5) 

Shay Lawton (BUG/MM) A55302 181.68 36 51 2 0 0 0 35.83(6) 21.61(6) 3.94(0) 20.56(7) 56.27(21) 43.47(11) 

Dennis Walker (SSP/UC) PENDING 197.18 37 86 2 2 0 0 21.33(6) 15.18(2) 3.83(0) 30.07(14) 61.71(35) 65.06(29) 

Alfred Steppich (CDP/NV) 12723 202.90 38 27 0 0 0 0 27.30(0) 26.76(10) 9.69(0) 29.50(0) 52.07(17) 57.58(0) 

Gary Renson (SSP/UC) 65592 212.97 39 48 1 0 0 0 28.05(0) 21.88(6) 6.38(0) 26.29(5) 63.46(33) 66.91(4) 

Charles Gazzara (SSP/MM) PENDING 306.91 40 71 2 0 0 0 55.08(10) 35.00(10) 8.72(0) 34.11(11) 69.74(23) 104.26(17) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Master 

Jerry Gregg A23626 107.03 1 45 1 0 0 0 19.59(2) 15.81(8) 3.77(2) 15.54(7) 25.81(14) 26.51(12) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert 



Sal J Pinzone PENDING 84.88 1 13 0 0 0 0 11.37(0) 13.29(7) 2.67(0) 12.67(1) 20.27(4) 24.61(1) 

Sal B Pinzone PENDING 89.06 2 22 0 0 0 0 13.69(1) 13.51(5) 3.08(0) 15.10(11) 22.92(4) 20.76(1) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter 

Jc Blauvelt M052355 97.19 1 13 0 0 0 0 13.92(0) 13.32(3) 3.23(0) 15.56(4) 26.00(5) 25.16(1) 

Richard S Baum A33471 103.34 2 26 1 0 0 0 21.12(7) 13.90(2) 3.41(1) 16.09(6) 26.68(9) 22.14(1) 

Brent Dotey PENDING 116.63 3 41 0 0 0 0 15.02(0) 17.07(8) 3.59(0) 16.66(7) 28.80(15) 35.49(11) 

Bill Hofaker M00099 149.62 4 34 0 0 0 0 20.47(0) 23.74(9) 3.89(0) 20.48(1) 36.85(13) 44.19(11) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman 

Luke Dotey PENDING 127.69 1 39 1 0 0 0 22.17(3) 17.59(2) 4.37(0) 18.78(9) 34.06(15) 30.72(10) 

Tim Benson PENDING 143.11 2 64 0 0 0 0 17.29(0) 21.52(8) 4.10(0) 24.34(18) 44.89(34) 30.97(4) 

Ken Rosanelli A01776 143.38 3 24 0 0 0 0 26.52(1) 17.22(6) 4.83(1) 20.78(7) 36.13(8) 37.90(1) 

Michael Rendleman M23136 153.01 4 52 2 0 0 0 28.37(0) 23.54(9) 4.29(0) 18.64(4) 45.66(29) 32.51(10) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified 

Vince Hall A39156 109.40 1 41 1 0 0 0 14.52(1) 16.70(9) 3.63(0) 15.47(6) 32.60(11) 26.48(14) 

Stock Service Pistol - Expert 

Seth Dotey PENDING 86.29 1 21 1 0 0 0 18.32(5) 12.75(5) 3.08(1) 12.47(2) 21.34(8) 18.33(0) 

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter 

Nathan Blaede M81107 94.88 1 32 1 0 0 0 11.81(0) 13.01(5) 4.16(3) 13.41(4) 32.78(15) 19.71(5) 

Dan London PENDING 109.53 2 31 2 0 0 0 29.48(8) 13.46(1) 3.41(0) 15.04(7) 25.04(8) 23.10(7) 

Barry Zeek A117433 121.76 3 48 3 0 0 0 25.04(1) 14.45(5) 4.12(1) 16.48(8) 29.05(11) 32.62(22) 

Don Miller M12210 123.26 4 30 0 0 0 0 18.19(1) 19.95(8) 3.63(0) 16.49(2) 29.31(14) 35.69(5) 

George Segnini M14235 140.15 5 24 2 0 0 0 18.96(1) 20.23(4) 4.16(2) 20.65(6) 46.10(11) 30.05(0) 

Ben Gazzara PENDING 176.38 6 37 0 0 0 0 32.09(2) 19.01(0) 5.05(0) 34.31(17) 37.63(13) 48.29(5) 

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman 

Anthony Ruberto PENDING 95.03 1 12 0 0 0 0 15.05(0) 12.47(2) 3.35(0) 14.78(3) 24.79(4) 24.59(3) 

Theo Balu M31879 114.63 2 38 0 0 0 0 15.45(1) 12.26(1) 3.34(0) 17.42(13) 38.95(18) 27.21(5) 

Bruce Brink A30104 129.24 3 42 0 0 0 0 23.05(0) 17.79(4) 3.81(0) 18.65(7) 38.19(25) 27.75(6) 

James Meola A790313 130.52 4 31 1 0 0 0 16.34(0) 19.73(7) 3.30(0) 14.42(3) 40.34(16) 36.39(5) 

Amy Pascale A883198 144.28 5 41 1 0 0 0 22.92(1) 18.13(5) 3.25(0) 28.78(19) 34.80(7) 36.40(9) 

Aaron Nuccitelli M12524 157.55 6 52 2 0 0 0 27.93(6) 15.82(4) 3.30(0) 25.70(7) 54.41(26) 30.39(9) 

Charles Gazzara PENDING 306.91 7 71 2 0 0 0 55.08(10) 35.00(10) 8.72(0) 34.11(11) 69.74(23) 104.26(17) 

Stock Service Pistol - Novice 

Kevin Hite PENDING 153.63 1 81 1 0 0 0 23.36(0) 18.77(8) 6.18(0) 22.85(17) 39.63(24) 42.84(32) 

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified 

Patrick Allen PENDING 120.94 1 22 0 0 0 0 20.55(1) 15.18(3) 3.33(0) 24.52(9) 25.00(1) 32.36(8) 

Rob Veley PENDING 136.72 2 35 0 0 0 0 18.26(5) 18.89(5) 3.58(0) 19.31(6) 39.29(11) 37.39(8) 

Timothy Kutschera PENDING 159.13 3 24 3 0 0 0 35.58(1) 19.46(1) 4.99(0) 19.22(10) 38.95(8) 40.93(4) 

William Fancher A09993 164.45 4 31 1 0 0 0 35.40(0) 23.99(12) 3.39(0) 18.12(4) 42.49(11) 41.06(4) 

Dennis Walker PENDING 197.18 5 86 2 2 0 0 21.33(6) 15.18(2) 3.83(0) 30.07(14) 61.71(35) 65.06(29) 

Gary Renson 65592 212.97 6 48 1 0 0 0 28.05(0) 21.88(6) 6.38(0) 26.29(5) 63.46(33) 66.91(4) 

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter 

Carlos Mercado A35244 107.40 1 22 0 0 0 0 18.08(3) 18.49(6) 4.52(0) 12.09(0) 29.26(7) 24.96(6) 

Scott Quinn PENDING 115.03 2 2 0 0 0 0 18.81(0) 14.56(0) 4.01(0) 18.06(0) 24.78(1) 34.81(1) 

Phil Pascale A421852 149.34 3 64 1 1 0 0 25.78(3) 19.94(8) 4.44(1) 24.29(16) 39.89(28) 35.00(8) 

Custom Defensive Pistol - Novice 

Alfred Steppich 12723 202.90 1 27 0 0 0 0 27.30(0) 26.76(10) 9.69(0) 29.50(0) 52.07(17) 57.58(0) 

Custom Defensive Pistol - Unclassified 

Eugene Murphy PENDING 171.12 1 17 0 0 0 0 28.40(0) 20.19(4) 4.40(0) 25.94(3) 41.68(9) 50.51(1) 

Back Up Gun - Marksman 



Shay Lawton A55302 181.68 1 51 2 0 0 0 35.83(6) 21.61(6) 3.94(0) 20.56(7) 56.27(21) 43.47(11) 

Not For Competition 

Peter Brickner A38797 102.99 1 44 0 0 0 0 12.71(0) 17.14(3) 3.39(1) 16.10(12) 33.49(26) 20.16(2) 

Most Accurate 

Scott Quinn PENDING 115.03 1 2 0 0 0 0 18.81(0) 14.56(0) 4.01(0) 18.06(0) 24.78(1) 34.81(1) 

Anthony Ruberto PENDING 95.03 2 12 0 0 0 0 15.05(0) 12.47(2) 3.35(0) 14.78(3) 24.79(4) 24.59(3) 

Sal J Pinzone PENDING 84.88 3 13 0 0 0 0 11.37(0) 13.29(7) 2.67(0) 12.67(1) 20.27(4) 24.61(1) 

Jc Blauvelt M052355 97.19 4 13 0 0 0 0 13.92(0) 13.32(3) 3.23(0) 15.56(4) 26.00(5) 25.16(1) 

Eugene Murphy PENDING 171.12 5 17 0 0 0 0 28.40(0) 20.19(4) 4.40(0) 25.94(3) 41.68(9) 50.51(1) 

Sal B Pinzone PENDING 89.06 6 22 0 0 0 0 13.69(1) 13.51(5) 3.08(0) 15.10(11) 22.92(4) 20.76(1) 

Carlos Mercado A35244 107.40 7 22 0 0 0 0 18.08(3) 18.49(6) 4.52(0) 12.09(0) 29.26(7) 24.96(6) 

Patrick Allen PENDING 120.94 8 22 0 0 0 0 20.55(1) 15.18(3) 3.33(0) 24.52(9) 25.00(1) 32.36(8) 

Ken Rosanelli A01776 143.38 9 24 0 0 0 0 26.52(1) 17.22(6) 4.83(1) 20.78(7) 36.13(8) 37.90(1) 

Alfred Steppich 12723 202.90 10 27 0 0 0 0 27.30(0) 26.76(10) 9.69(0) 29.50(0) 52.07(17) 57.58(0) 

Don Miller M12210 123.26 11 30 0 0 0 0 18.19(1) 19.95(8) 3.63(0) 16.49(2) 29.31(14) 35.69(5) 

Bill Hofaker M00099 149.62 12 34 0 0 0 0 20.47(0) 23.74(9) 3.89(0) 20.48(1) 36.85(13) 44.19(11) 

Rob Veley PENDING 136.72 13 35 0 0 0 0 18.26(5) 18.89(5) 3.58(0) 19.31(6) 39.29(11) 37.39(8) 

Ben Gazzara PENDING 176.38 14 37 0 0 0 0 32.09(2) 19.01(0) 5.05(0) 34.31(17) 37.63(13) 48.29(5) 

Theo Balu M31879 114.63 15 38 0 0 0 0 15.45(1) 12.26(1) 3.34(0) 17.42(13) 38.95(18) 27.21(5) 

Brent Dotey PENDING 116.63 16 41 0 0 0 0 15.02(0) 17.07(8) 3.59(0) 16.66(7) 28.80(15) 35.49(11) 

Bruce Brink A30104 129.24 17 42 0 0 0 0 23.05(0) 17.79(4) 3.81(0) 18.65(7) 38.19(25) 27.75(6) 

Tim Benson PENDING 143.11 18 64 0 0 0 0 17.29(0) 21.52(8) 4.10(0) 24.34(18) 44.89(34) 30.97(4) 

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report. 

Lady 

Amy Pascale A883198 144.28 1 41 1 0 0 0 22.92(1) 18.13(5) 3.25(0) 28.78(19) 34.80(7) 36.40(9) 

Junior 

Seth Dotey PENDING 86.29 1 21 1 0 0 0 18.32(5) 12.75(5) 3.08(1) 12.47(2) 21.34(8) 18.33(0) 

Luke Dotey PENDING 127.69 2 39 1 0 0 0 22.17(3) 17.59(2) 4.37(0) 18.78(9) 34.06(15) 30.72(10) 

Senior 

Jc Blauvelt M052355 97.19 1 13 0 0 0 0 13.92(0) 13.32(3) 3.23(0) 15.56(4) 26.00(5) 25.16(1) 

Carlos Mercado A35244 107.40 2 22 0 0 0 0 18.08(3) 18.49(6) 4.52(0) 12.09(0) 29.26(7) 24.96(6) 

Bruce Brink A30104 129.24 3 42 0 0 0 0 23.05(0) 17.79(4) 3.81(0) 18.65(7) 38.19(25) 27.75(6) 

James Meola A790313 130.52 4 31 1 0 0 0 16.34(0) 19.73(7) 3.30(0) 14.42(3) 40.34(16) 36.39(5) 

William Fancher A09993 164.45 5 31 1 0 0 0 35.40(0) 23.99(12) 3.39(0) 18.12(4) 42.49(11) 41.06(4) 

Distinguished Senior 

Jerry Gregg A23626 107.03 1 45 1 0 0 0 19.59(2) 15.81(8) 3.77(2) 15.54(7) 25.81(14) 26.51(12) 

Don Miller M12210 123.26 2 30 0 0 0 0 18.19(1) 19.95(8) 3.63(0) 16.49(2) 29.31(14) 35.69(5) 

George Segnini M14235 140.15 3 24 2 0 0 0 18.96(1) 20.23(4) 4.16(2) 20.65(6) 46.10(11) 30.05(0) 

Alfred Steppich 12723 202.90 4 27 0 0 0 0 27.30(0) 26.76(10) 9.69(0) 29.50(0) 52.07(17) 57.58(0) 

Gary Renson 65592 212.97 5 48 1 0 0 0 28.05(0) 21.88(6) 6.38(0) 26.29(5) 63.46(33) 66.91(4) 

Law Enforcement 

Jc Blauvelt M052355 97.19 1 13 0 0 0 0 13.92(0) 13.32(3) 3.23(0) 15.56(4) 26.00(5) 25.16(1) 

Military Veteran 

Nathan Blaede M81107 94.88 1 32 1 0 0 0 11.81(0) 13.01(5) 4.16(3) 13.41(4) 32.78(15) 19.71(5) 

Don Miller M12210 123.26 2 30 0 0 0 0 18.19(1) 19.95(8) 3.63(0) 16.49(2) 29.31(14) 35.69(5) 

George Segnini M14235 140.15 3 24 2 0 0 0 18.96(1) 20.23(4) 4.16(2) 20.65(6) 46.10(11) 30.05(0) 

Tim Benson PENDING 143.11 4 64 0 0 0 0 17.29(0) 21.52(8) 4.10(0) 24.34(18) 44.89(34) 30.97(4) 

William Fancher A09993 164.45 5 31 1 0 0 0 35.40(0) 23.99(12) 3.39(0) 18.12(4) 42.49(11) 41.06(4) 
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Matamoras Action Pistol - Matamoras Gun Club 
28 September 2015 

Name IDPA # 
Final 
Time RANK 

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down) 

PD NT PE FTN FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Overall 

Sal J Pinzone (BUG/EX) PENDING 35.15 1 2 0 0 0 0 2.19(0) 10.23(0) 3.25(0) 2.86(0) 5.67(1) 10.95(1) 

Nathan Blaede (BUG/SS) PENDING 41.19 2 25 0 0 0 0 6.23(7) 9.20(2) 4.28(3) 2.06(0) 9.51(12) 9.91(1) 

Brent Dotey (BUG/SS) PENDING 46.50 3 20 0 0 0 0 2.80(1) 11.89(5) 3.64(0) 3.38(0) 10.65(13) 14.14(1) 

Sal B Pinzone (BUG/EX) PENDING 47.36 4 10 0 1 0 0 3.81(2) 11.43(1) 3.84(0) 3.08(0) 11.78(5) 13.42(2) 

Peter Brickner (BUG/EX) PENDING 47.80 5 23 0 0 0 0 3.23(1) 10.60(2) 8.24(9) 2.67(0) 6.46(6) 16.60(5) 

Jerry Gregg (BUG/MA) PENDING 48.14 6 11 0 0 0 0 2.52(0) 12.28(0) 5.00(2) 2.43(0) 9.48(7) 16.43(2) 

Luke Dotey (BUG/MM) PENDING 55.22 7 17 0 0 0 0 3.12(0) 12.31(1) 4.94(2) 3.54(0) 13.70(11) 17.61(3) 

Theo Balu (BUG/MM) PENDING 55.86 8 21 0 1 0 0 2.31(0) 12.03(0) 3.93(0) 8.06(5) 12.35(14) 17.18(2) 

Anthony Ruberto (BUG/MM) PENDING 58.14 9 11 2 0 0 0 2.71(0) 10.67(2) 4.63(1) 3.60(0) 23.10(6) 13.43(2) 

James Meola (BUG/MM) PENDING 58.75 10 17 1 0 0 0 2.59(0) 17.46(7) 4.86(0) 3.76(0) 13.44(8) 16.64(2) 

George Segnini (BUG/SS) PENDING 62.81 11 23 1 0 0 0 2.51(0) 15.80(2) 4.31(0) 6.17(6) 16.00(13) 18.02(2) 

Michael Rendleman (BUG/MM) PENDING 63.77 12 22 0 0 0 0 3.00(0) 16.67(4) 6.70(3) 3.38(0) 15.63(12) 18.39(3) 

Phil Pascale (BUG/SS) PENDING 63.88 13 33 0 0 0 0 3.59(1) 16.82(4) 5.61(2) 6.03(5) 11.51(14) 20.32(7) 

Ken Rosanelli (BUG/MM) PENDING 66.19 14 32 0 0 0 0 5.13(3) 14.90(2) 7.14(4) 3.39(0) 12.88(9) 22.75(14) 

Shay Lawton (BUG/MM) PENDING 66.96 15 25 0 0 0 0 2.76(0) 15.26(1) 6.51(3) 3.23(0) 13.51(17) 25.69(4) 

Bill Fancher (BUG/NV) PENDING 69.47 16 11 0 0 0 0 2.57(0) 20.22(0) 5.83(0) 4.94(5) 8.59(5) 27.32(1) 

Don Miller (BUG/SS) PENDING 69.49 17 10 0 0 0 0 3.59(0) 16.91(0) 9.69(5) 3.94(0) 9.92(4) 25.44(1) 

Amy Pascale (BUG/MM) PENDING 69.87 18 15 0 0 0 0 2.52(0) 13.99(1) 8.61(2) 3.46(0) 15.54(6) 25.75(6) 

Rob Veley (BUG/NV) PENDING 73.30 19 16 1 0 0 0 2.15(0) 19.73(3) 4.71(0) 3.46(0) 11.77(11) 31.48(2) 

Eugene Murphy (BUG/NV) PENDING 74.87 20 29 0 0 0 0 3.43(1) 17.64(3) 7.96(2) 7.54(4) 11.54(14) 26.76(5) 

Back Up Gun - Master 

Jerry Gregg PENDING 48.14 1 11 0 0 0 0 2.52(0) 12.28(0) 5.00(2) 2.43(0) 9.48(7) 16.43(2) 

Back Up Gun - Expert 

Sal J Pinzone PENDING 35.15 1 2 0 0 0 0 2.19(0) 10.23(0) 3.25(0) 2.86(0) 5.67(1) 10.95(1) 

Sal B Pinzone PENDING 47.36 2 10 0 1 0 0 3.81(2) 11.43(1) 3.84(0) 3.08(0) 11.78(5) 13.42(2) 

Peter Brickner PENDING 47.80 3 23 0 0 0 0 3.23(1) 10.60(2) 8.24(9) 2.67(0) 6.46(6) 16.60(5) 

Back Up Gun - Sharp Shooter 

Nathan Blaede PENDING 41.19 1 25 0 0 0 0 6.23(7) 9.20(2) 4.28(3) 2.06(0) 9.51(12) 9.91(1) 

Brent Dotey PENDING 46.50 2 20 0 0 0 0 2.80(1) 11.89(5) 3.64(0) 3.38(0) 10.65(13) 14.14(1) 

George Segnini PENDING 62.81 3 23 1 0 0 0 2.51(0) 15.80(2) 4.31(0) 6.17(6) 16.00(13) 18.02(2) 

Phil Pascale PENDING 63.88 4 33 0 0 0 0 3.59(1) 16.82(4) 5.61(2) 6.03(5) 11.51(14) 20.32(7) 

Don Miller PENDING 69.49 5 10 0 0 0 0 3.59(0) 16.91(0) 9.69(5) 3.94(0) 9.92(4) 25.44(1) 

Back Up Gun - Marksman 

Luke Dotey PENDING 55.22 1 17 0 0 0 0 3.12(0) 12.31(1) 4.94(2) 3.54(0) 13.70(11) 17.61(3) 

Theo Balu PENDING 55.86 2 21 0 1 0 0 2.31(0) 12.03(0) 3.93(0) 8.06(5) 12.35(14) 17.18(2) 

Anthony Ruberto PENDING 58.14 3 11 2 0 0 0 2.71(0) 10.67(2) 4.63(1) 3.60(0) 23.10(6) 13.43(2) 

James Meola PENDING 58.75 4 17 1 0 0 0 2.59(0) 17.46(7) 4.86(0) 3.76(0) 13.44(8) 16.64(2) 

Michael Rendleman PENDING 63.77 5 22 0 0 0 0 3.00(0) 16.67(4) 6.70(3) 3.38(0) 15.63(12) 18.39(3) 

Ken Rosanelli PENDING 66.19 6 32 0 0 0 0 5.13(3) 14.90(2) 7.14(4) 3.39(0) 12.88(9) 22.75(14) 

Shay Lawton PENDING 66.96 7 25 0 0 0 0 2.76(0) 15.26(1) 6.51(3) 3.23(0) 13.51(17) 25.69(4) 

Amy Pascale PENDING 69.87 8 15 0 0 0 0 2.52(0) 13.99(1) 8.61(2) 3.46(0) 15.54(6) 25.75(6) 

Back Up Gun - Novice 

Bill Fancher PENDING 69.47 1 11 0 0 0 0 2.57(0) 20.22(0) 5.83(0) 4.94(5) 8.59(5) 27.32(1) 



Rob Veley PENDING 73.30 2 16 1 0 0 0 2.15(0) 19.73(3) 4.71(0) 3.46(0) 11.77(11) 31.48(2) 

Eugene Murphy PENDING 74.87 3 29 0 0 0 0 3.43(1) 17.64(3) 7.96(2) 7.54(4) 11.54(14) 26.76(5) 

Most Accurate 

Sal J Pinzone PENDING 35.15 1 2 0 0 0 0 2.19(0) 10.23(0) 3.25(0) 2.86(0) 5.67(1) 10.95(1) 

Sal B Pinzone PENDING 47.36 2 10 0 1 0 0 3.81(2) 11.43(1) 3.84(0) 3.08(0) 11.78(5) 13.42(2) 

Don Miller PENDING 69.49 3 10 0 0 0 0 3.59(0) 16.91(0) 9.69(5) 3.94(0) 9.92(4) 25.44(1) 

Jerry Gregg PENDING 48.14 4 11 0 0 0 0 2.52(0) 12.28(0) 5.00(2) 2.43(0) 9.48(7) 16.43(2) 

Bill Fancher PENDING 69.47 5 11 0 0 0 0 2.57(0) 20.22(0) 5.83(0) 4.94(5) 8.59(5) 27.32(1) 

Amy Pascale PENDING 69.87 6 15 0 0 0 0 2.52(0) 13.99(1) 8.61(2) 3.46(0) 15.54(6) 25.75(6) 

Luke Dotey PENDING 55.22 7 17 0 0 0 0 3.12(0) 12.31(1) 4.94(2) 3.54(0) 13.70(11) 17.61(3) 

Brent Dotey PENDING 46.50 8 20 0 0 0 0 2.80(1) 11.89(5) 3.64(0) 3.38(0) 10.65(13) 14.14(1) 

Theo Balu PENDING 55.86 9 21 0 1 0 0 2.31(0) 12.03(0) 3.93(0) 8.06(5) 12.35(14) 17.18(2) 

Michael Rendleman PENDING 63.77 10 22 0 0 0 0 3.00(0) 16.67(4) 6.70(3) 3.38(0) 15.63(12) 18.39(3) 

Peter Brickner PENDING 47.80 11 23 0 0 0 0 3.23(1) 10.60(2) 8.24(9) 2.67(0) 6.46(6) 16.60(5) 

Nathan Blaede PENDING 41.19 12 25 0 0 0 0 6.23(7) 9.20(2) 4.28(3) 2.06(0) 9.51(12) 9.91(1) 

Shay Lawton PENDING 66.96 13 25 0 0 0 0 2.76(0) 15.26(1) 6.51(3) 3.23(0) 13.51(17) 25.69(4) 

Eugene Murphy PENDING 74.87 14 29 0 0 0 0 3.43(1) 17.64(3) 7.96(2) 7.54(4) 11.54(14) 26.76(5) 

Ken Rosanelli PENDING 66.19 15 32 0 0 0 0 5.13(3) 14.90(2) 7.14(4) 3.39(0) 12.88(9) 22.75(14) 

Phil Pascale PENDING 63.88 16 33 0 0 0 0 3.59(1) 16.82(4) 5.61(2) 6.03(5) 11.51(14) 20.32(7 

 



The BUG Match








